B TEM 38 WAE J488 s | AT
TEM I7 W3 3487

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR ENLARGED
BILL OF MATERIALS

2aC888030033303 13330



b cd
SEE OTHER SIDE FOR ENLARGED 
BILL OF MATERIALS


33| 1 [2261 1/4" INTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER

52 | 1 |2047 TWO CONDUCTOR WIRE 7.5

31 | 2 |2102 SCREW, 4—40 X 1/4 FLAT HEAD BLACK

30 | 1 |2342 L—BRACKET

29 | 1 12167 CSB 1/4-20 S.5. BLK. ANODIZED

728 | 1 |2347 #4 SELF TAPPING SCREW

27 | 1 |2824 FRONT CUP (MODIFIED 2487)

26 | 1 [2823 REAR CUP (MODIFIED 2488)

25 | 2 |2166 #6-32 S.S. BLK. ANODIZED SCREW

24 | 1 |936-2 U—BRACKET W/EXTRA HOLES

23 | 1 |2026 FRONT LABEL(NP—1 ADAPTOR)

22 |- 2 |N2991 CONTACTS

21 | 1 [2126 REAR LABEL(Frezzi)

20| 1 |2184 THUMB SCREW

19 | 4 |2346 6 SELF—TAPPING SCREW

18 | 1 [2167 BLACK PLATE

17 | 1 |9807 CLAMP ASSEMBLY

16 | 1 [1270A 1/4-20 X 1/2, TRUSS, S.S., PHIL,

15 | 6 |2064 2-56 X 1/4 BLACK ANODIZED, PHILLIPS

14 | 2 1377 'KNURLED SCREW (2)

13| 1 1378 FRONT CAP

12 | 1 1390 GLASS, FROSTED

11 [ 1 [1386 SPRING, TO HOLD GLASS

10 | 1 |EXN BULB, 50W

g | 1 |0896 STAR KNOB

8 | 6 [0593 BEARING & WASHER (4)

7 | 1 |oBag BUSHING

6 | 1 |0o899N NUT

5 | 1 [1374 END CAP

4 | 1 370 SWITCH W/ INTERNAL AND EXTERNAL NUT

3| 1 [1378A REAR PLATE & SOCKET ASSEMBLY

2 | 2 |o9s2 FIBRE WASHER
L L1 11375 HOUSING

ITEM| QTY.[GRL P/N DESCRIPTION:
[sace mocgimess 15 M8 MFNP1—HC GENERAL RESEARCH LABORATORIES
R A I DIVISION OF %Rﬁ{calé;ms%ggﬁomcs INC.
o A o m":f““;“"““ “’2:“ HAWTHORNE,NEW JERSEY 07506
XXX £ 005 AEPROVED % ”

DO NOT SCALE DRAWNG | MINIFILL, HANDLE CLAMP
MATERIAL FINISH s Trmnre R T RS TR A LT —T—r






